Halstead SC 9th Open Meet
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Rejected entries for
NAME

Katie WHITE

Refund for

Edward REEVE
Refund for

Sophia COOPER
Refund for

Isobel WATT

Refund for

Hugo GODDARD
Refund for
Alexandra HORNSHAW
Refund for

Rebecca COLE
Refund for

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

Short Course Level 3

Stanway
EVENT(S)
101
1
202
1
201
1
101
1
202
1
201
1
101
1

Stanway

Licence No. 3ER180757

Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle
events

Boys 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM
events

Girls 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM
events

Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle
events

Boys 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM
events

Girls 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM
events

Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle
events

£38.50

02:28.4
£5.50
01:45.2
£5.50
02:08.0
£5.50
02:35.5
£5.50
02:21.0
£5.50
01:41.2
£5.50
03:12.5
£5.50



