Halstead SC 9th Open Meet



eport generated - Sun 18 March 2018 09:54 am	Short Course	Level 3	Licence No. 3ER180757
--	--------------	---------	-----------------------

Rejected entries for	Stanway	Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions	
NAME	EVENT(S)		
Katie WHITE	101	Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle	02:28.4
Refund for	1	events	£5.50
Edward REEVE	202	Boys 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM	01:45.2
Refund for	1	events	£5.50
Sophia COOPER	201	Girls 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM	02:08.0
Refund for	1	events	£5.50
Isobel WATT	101	Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle	02:35.5
Refund for	1	events	£5.50
Hugo GODDARD	202	Boys 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM	02:21.0
Refund for	1	events	£5.50
Alexandra HORNSHAW	201	Girls 09 Yrs/Over 100m IM	01:41.2
Refund for	1	events	£5.50
Rebecca COLE	101	Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle	03:12.5
Refund for	1	events	£5.50
TOTAL REFUND DUE TO	Stanway	£38.50	

.....